
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Middlesex FA Cups

Capital Women's Cup - Junior

Round: 1st Round
1. TBC Regents Park (Adults) Womens -v- Ridgeway Rovers Ladies First

2. TBC Alexandra Park Women -v- Enfield Town Ladies Thirds

3. TBC Hampton & Richmond Borough FC Ladies
Dev

-v- Foots Cray Lions JFC (Youth) Foots Cray

4. TBC Rising Ballers Women FC -v- Madness FC Ladies

5. TBC Woking (Youth & Academy) Ladies Reserves -v- Whetstone Wanderers Ladies

6. TBC Civil Service Women -v- Hillingdon Abbots Seniors Ladies

7. TBC Harefield United Ladies -v- Bessingby Park Rangers Women

8. TBC Sport London E Benfica Ladies 1st -v- Beecholme Belles (Youth) U18 Women

9. TBC New London Lionesses Development
Women

-v- Hackney Womens Reserves

10. TBC Wandsworth Borough Ladies -v- Westside Ladies

11. TBC Ashford Town (Middlesex) Women's Reserve -v- Brentford Women  Development

12. TBC Wanderers First Women -v- Peckham Town Ladies

13. TBC Richmond Park Women -v- Croydon U18 Girls

14. TBC Leyton Orient FC U18 Womens -v- Guildford Saints Ladies First

15. TBC South London Womens Reserves -v- Mole Valley Girls U18

16. TBC Wealdstone LFC First -v- Academy Dynamos Women's First

17. TBC Actonians Ladies Development -v- Queens Park Rangers Girls Development Re

18. TBC Tower Hamlets Womens Reserves -v- South London Womens First

19. TBC Abbey Rangers FC Ladies Reserves -v- Tooting Bec Women

20. TBC UCL Academicals London Academical
Ladies

-v- Reigate Women 1st

21. TBC Balham Panthers  Women -v- Badshot Lea Ladies
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Cup Entry List
Team Entry Round * Bye in Entry Round

Abbey Rangers FC Ladies Reserves 1 No

Academy Dynamos Women's First 1 No

Actonians Ladies Development 1 No

Actonians Ladies Reserves 1 Yes

Alexandra Park Women 1 No

Ashford Town (Middlesex) Women's Reserve 1 No

Badshot Lea Ladies 1 No

Balham Panthers  Women 1 No

Beecholme Belles (Youth) U18 Women 1 No

Bessingby Park Rangers Women 1 No

Brentford Women  Development 1 No

Civil Service Women 1 No

Clapham United Reserves Women 1 Yes

Croydon U18 Girls 1 No

Denham United Ladies Res 1 Yes

Edgware Town Edgware Town Ladies 1 Yes

Enfield Town Ladies Reserves 1 Yes

Enfield Town Ladies Thirds 1 No

Foots Cray Lions JFC (Youth) Foots Cray 1 No

Guildford Saints Ladies First 1 No

Hackney Womens Reserves 1 No

Hampton & Richmond Borough FC Ladies Dev 1 No

Harefield United Ladies 1 No

Headstone Manor Ladies First 1 Yes

Hillingdon Abbots Seniors Ladies 1 No

Larkspur Rovers Ladies 1 Yes

Leyton Orient FC U18 Womens 1 No

Madness FC Ladies 1 No

Mole Valley Girls U18 1 No

New London Lionesses Development Women 1 No

Peckham Town Ladies 1 No

Queens Park Rangers Girls Development Re 1 No

Regents Park (Adults) Womens 1 No

Reigate Women 1st 1 No

Richmond Park Women 1 No

Ridgeway Rovers Ladies First 1 No

Rising Ballers Women FC 1 No

South London Laces League Women 1 Yes

South London Womens First 1 No

South London Womens Reserves 1 No

Sport London E Benfica Ladies 1st 1 No

Sutton United Women U21's 1 Yes

Tooting Bec Women 1 No

Tower Hamlets Womens First 1 Yes

Tower Hamlets Womens Reserves 1 No

UCL Academicals London Academical Ladies 1 No

Walton Casuals Ladies Reserves 1 Yes

Wanderers First Women 1 No

Wandsworth Borough Ladies 1 No

Wealdstone LFC First 1 No

Westside Ladies 1 No

Whetstone Wanderers Ladies 1 No

Woking (Youth & Academy) Ladies Reserves 1 No

Round Key * :  1=1st Round,  2=2nd Round,  3=3rd Round,  4=Quarter-Final,  5=Semi-Final,  6=Final
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